PINET

CERNIERA IN ZAMA DAL DESIGN

72-1-4441

Perno: acciaio inossidabile 304.


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

Materiale

F
S (diametre trou)
Finitura

Nouvelle référence
D

A

zama
5.9 mm
30 mm
114 g
6.4 mm
76 mm
56 mm
6.4 mm
nero

NEW

50 mm
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